
Copa ANCCE 5 años

Copa ANCCE 5 años Premios:
Entrega:
Hora entrega:

Ranking CNR

CABALLO
Sexo | Capa | Nacido | Padre x Madre x Abuelo materno

JINETE
PROPIETARIO

Preliminar 5 años 
(Coef. 1.00)

Final 5 años 
(Coef. 1.00)

%

1 -

AYUD SANTACRUZ
S | Grey | 2014 | - x - x -

Alfonso Gormaz Torcal
AR

73.000%
1

72.700%
2

73.000%

2 -

ORGULLO DE VALLE
S | Bay | 2014 | - x - x -

Aurelie Langlois
CL

72.800%
2

71.200%
3

72.800%

3 -

HORTELANO AR
S | Bay | 2014 | PREGONERO PM x GUAJIRA XX x HORTELANO XIV

Imanol Fernández Rodríguez 
Arévalo AR

VS
71.600%

4
70.200%

4
71.600%

4 -

EJEO YSB
S | Grey | 2014 | PUEYO x LEMONA x LEBRIJANO III

Ángel Antonio Ortega Torres
Yeguada Señorio de Bariain, S.L.

VS
70.800%

5
69.300%

5
70.800%


